
BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0046R Coal Slag Abrasives 

Wednesday, September 2, 2009 
 

 

Vendor Name: Total bid: 

1. Faulks Bros Construction, Inc. $24,823.50 

2. Ask Us 42,250.00 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0062 Re-Manufactured Alternators and Starters for 

Medium and Heavy Duty Trucks Delco Remy 
Manufacturer 

Wednesday, September 2, 2009 
 

 

1. Vendor Name: Elliot Auto Supply Inc. d/b/a Motive Factory Motor Parts 
Group 1 Alternators  

Total: $11,454.58

Group 2  Starters  

Total:  $8,207.77

Grand Total: $19,662.35

 

2. Vendor Name: Clark Power Services, Inc. 
Group 1 Alternators  

Total: $10,214.26_ 

Group 2  Starters  

Total:  $8,279.38

Grand Total: $18,493.64

 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0097 Spring Repairs for Vehicles and Equipment  

Wednesday, September 2, 2009 
 

 

Vendor Name: Total bid: 

1. Chicago International Trucks $5,150.00 

2. B & W  Truck Repair, Inc. $5,275.00 

3. Botts Welding  and Truck Service 5,280.00 

4. Spring Align of Palatine $5,550.00 

5. Service Spring $5,550.00 

6. Southwest Spring $5,550.00 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
IFB 

09-0143 Building Glass Repair 
Wednesday, September 23, 2009 

Award will be made by Zone.  Vendors must bid on all items within a Zone.  Lowest bid will be determined by total bid per zone. 

Vendor Name: Stellar Performance 
Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 

Item  Description Price  Price  Price  Price  
1 1/4" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 

Price Per Square Foot 
$31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $115.50 

2 3/8" Clear Tempered Safety Glass 
Price Per Square Foot 

$73.50    $73.50 $73.50 $269.50

3 1" Clear Tempered Insulated Glass 
Price Per Square Foot 

$61.50    $61.50 $61.50 $225.50

4 1/4" green tempered safety glass 
Price Per Square Foot 

$31.50    $31.50 $31.50 $115.50

5 Insulated glass 5/8" through 1" 
Price Per Square Foot 

$61.50    $61.50 $61.50 $225.50

6 Charge for Measurement/Estimate 
 

$0.00    $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

7 Regular Hourly Labor Rate $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 

TOTAL 
Vendors must enter their Bid per zone here $339.50 $339.50 $339.50 $1031.50 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0048 Hazardous Waste Removal Services 

Wednesday, September 30, 2009 
 

 

Vendor Name: Total: 

Veolia ES Technical Solutions LLC $8,228.50 

Environmental Waste Services,Inc $2,476.00 

Poracky and Associates, Ltd. $4,085.80 

Pollution Control Industries, Inc. $899.00 
 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0018R PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE  

AND  
REPAIR FOR BOILER AND HOT WATER HEATER  

Wednesday, September 30, 2009 
 

 
Vendor Name:                                                      Exclusive Construction Services 

Preventative Maintenance Total Bid Total  $7,840.00 

Hourly Rate Total Bid Total  $129,000.00  

Grand Total  $136,840.00 

 

 
Vendor Name:                                                       Hayes Mechanical, LLC 

Preventative Maintenance Total Bid Total  $7,012.00 

Hourly Rate Total Bid Total  $165,000.00 

Grand Total  $172,012.00 

 

 
 
Vendor Name:                                                       Jones Environmental Control, Inc. 

Preventative Maintenance Total Bid Total  $3,600.00 

Hourly Rate Total Bid Total  $135,962.50 

Grand Total   $139,562.50 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

